
E aI

O

-5 0 5 10 15

0
5

10
15

DCT-Hz

Amplitude (arbitrary units)

A
m

pl
itu

de
 (a

rb
itr

ar
y 

un
its

)

E

a

I

O

5 10 15 20 25
-5

0
5

10
20

DCT-Bark

Amplitude (arbitrary units)
A

m
pl

itu
de

 (a
rb

itr
ar

y 
un

its
)

E

a

I

O

5 10 15 20 25

-5
0

5
10

15
20

DCT-mel

Amplitude (arbitrary units)

A
m

pl
itu

de
 (a

rb
itr

ar
y 

un
its

)

E

a

I

O

3000 2000 1000

10
00

60
0
40
0

F1 x F2

F2 (Hz)

F1
 (H

z)


